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STUDENT PROFILE

153
Entering Class Size

41%
Women

59%
Men

27%
Diverse

6%
Military

25
Average Age

21-49
Range of Age

3.3
Average Undergraduate GPA

560
Average GMAT

5
Average Years of Work 
Experience

0-27
Range of Work 
Experience

CO RESIDENT
41.1%

OTHER US STATES
25.6%

INTERNATIONAL
33.3%

310
Average GRE

BY PROGRAM
STUDENT PROFILE

Count % F Avg GPA

MS Accounting 104** 48.0% 3.52

MS Business
Analytics

83 53.0% 3.32

MS Finance 34 22.2% 3.33

MS Real Estate 10 23.8% 3.14

MS Supply 
Chain

15 42.9% 3.24

MS Taxation 18** 68.0% 3.54

Countries Represented

Bangladesh
China
Congo
Dominican Republic
Germany
Ghana
India
Indonesia

Kuwait
Mexico
Nigeria
Norway
Russia
South Korea
Taiwan
Yemen

UNDERGRAD 
DEGREE

Business
Engineering
Science/Math
Humanities/Liberal Arts
Social Science

54%
14%
11%
9%
9%

**Includes concurrent students

PROGRAM LENGTH CREDITS TOP CAREER
MS Accounting
MS Taxation

MS Business
Analytics
MS Finance
MS Real Estate
MS Supply Chain
Management

9-12
Months

10 M

9 M
9 M

10 M

30

33

30
30
33

CPA
Senior Auditor

Predictive Analyst

Finance Manager
Real Estate Analyst
Project Manager
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