MS Programs PROFILE



Leeds School of Business UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO BOULDER

ALL PROGRAMS CLASS OF 2024 STUDENT PROFILE

STUDENT PROFILE	
153	3.3
Entering Class Size	Average Undergraduate GPA
25	560
Average Age	Average GMAT
21-49	310
Range of Age	Average GRE
5	0-27
Average Years of Work	Range of Work
Experience	Experience
27%	41%
Diverse	Women
6%	59%
Military	Men

BY PROGRAM

STUDENT PROFILE

	Count	% F	Avg GPA
MS Accounting	104**	48.0%	3.52
MS Business Analytics	83	53.0%	3.32
MS Finance	34	22.2%	3.33
MS Real Estate	10	23.8%	3.14
MS Supply Chain	15	42.9%	3.24
MS Taxation	18**	68.0%	3.54

Countries Represented

Bangladesh China Congo Dominican Republic Germany Ghana India

Kuwait Nigeria Norway South Korea Taiwan

PROGRAM

CO RESIDENT 41.1%

LENGTH	CREDITS
9-12	30

INTERNATIONAL

33.3%

TOP CAREER

te Analyst

MS Accounting MS Taxation	9-12 Months	30	CPA Senior Auditor
MS Business Analytics	10 M	33	Predictive Analyst
MS Finance	9 M	30	Finance Manager
MS Real Estate	9 M	30	Real Estate Analys
MS Supply Chain Management	10 M	33	Project Manager

UNDERGRAD DEGREE

Business	54%
Engineering	14%
Science/Math	
Humanities/Liberal Arts	9%
Social Science	9%